Position

Fire Chief

Fire Captain

Fire Battalion Chief
Fire Captain

Fire Battalion Chief
Fire Captain

Fire Division Chief
Fire Captain

Fire Battalion Chief
Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Fire Battalion Chief
Fire Engineer

Fire Marshal

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Division Chief
Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Other Positions Held City

San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos

San Marcos

Department

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

Total Wages

$290,928
$232,554
$229,658
$212,139
$211,417
$209,406
$208,597
$208,099
$206,107
$204,302
$202,435
$202,337
$201,031
$198,242
$197,819
$197,670
$196,465
$195,421
$190,702
$190,251
$188,049
$185,291
$180,288
$178,226
$178,210
$173,605
$172,025
$170,446
$170,165
$167,918

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$70,302
$50,554
$49,775
$30,734
$61,586
$31,175
$56,058
$58,637
$59,957
$36,414
$51,470
$61,187
$51,405
$37,325
$50,410
$46,045
$49,780
$50,440
$54,930
$48,622
$59,962
$52,558
$30,109
$51,556
$53,926
$26,432
$64,028
$54,807
$57,855
$54,318



Firefighter/Paramedic
Fire Engineer
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Fire Engineer
Firefighter/Paramedic
Fire Captain
Firefighter/Paramedic
Fire Engineer
Firefighter/Paramedic
Fire Engineer
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Fire Engineer
Firefighter/Paramedic
Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer
Firefighter/Paramedic
Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Fire Engineer

Ems Coordinator
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Fire Engineer
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic

San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos

San Marcos

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

$167,789
$167,702
$163,283
$160,526
$160,039
$159,614
$159,574
$154,919
$150,220
$149,187
$148,303
$147,603
$146,867
$146,617
$146,259
$144,355
$142,954
$141,641
$140,510
$139,608
$138,085
$129,060
$127,840
$126,779
$125,458
$124,567
$123,493
$123,468
$122,650
$119,174
$117,574
$114,123

$48,944
$39,211
$24,277
$13,646
$47,193
$23,338
$43,779
$32,259
$51,714
$44,134
$46,249
$52,154
$41,522
$46,482
$43,746
$46,187
$46,187
$43,746
$48,676
$26,337
$13,316
$43,746
$49,106
$31,063
$33,071
$23,950
$28,197
$11,008
$46,168
$32,259
$37,813
$31,881



Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Administrative Services Mngr
Deputy Fire Marshal
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic

Fire Inspector
Firefighter/Paramedic

Emergency Medical Technician
(Ft)

Fire Inspector

Emergency Medical Technician
(Ft)

Emergency Medical Technician
(Ft)

Emergency Medical Technician
(Ft)

Emergency Medical Technician
(Ft)

Firefighter/Paramedic

Emergency Medical Technician
(Ft)

Firefighter/Paramedic

Emergency Medical Technician
(FY)

Emergency Medical Technician
(Ft)

Senior Office Specialist

Emergency Medical Technician
(Ft)
Emergency Medical Technician
(Ft)

Emergency Medical Technician
(Ft)

San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos
San Marcos

San Marcos

San Marcos

San Marcos

San Marcos

San Marcos

San Marcos

San Marcos

San Marcos

San Marcos

San Marcos

San Marcos

San Marcos

San Marcos

San Marcos

San Marcos

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

$108,005
$106,012
$101,638
$101,006
$100,031
$96,584
$93,070
$89,252
$79,912
$75,745

$74,032
$67,072

$64,897

$60,658

$60,063

$52,490
$50,800

$49,400
$48,048

$47,207

$46,910
$38,527

$26,125

$24,003

$21,886
$21,502
$17,862
$24,842
$34,334
$16,408
$27,253
$27,862
$15,048
$26,323

$14,325
$13,206

$5,499

$4,660

$4,237

$24,989
$12,176

$26,573
$15,216

$10,985

$19,938
$6,931

$1,414

$5,209



Emergency Medical Technician
(Ft)

Emergency Medical Technician
(Ft)

Fire/Ems Support Specialist
Fire/Ems Support Specialist

Emergency Medical Technician
(PY)

Emergency Medical Technician
(Ft)

Emergency Medical Technician
(PY)

Emergency Medical Technician
(Ft)

Emergency Medical Technician
(PY)

Emergency Medical Technician
(PY)

Emergency Medical Technician
(PY)

Emergency Medical Technician
(PY)

Paid Intern
Firefighter/Paramedic

Emergency Medical Technician
(PY)
Emergency Medical Technician
(PY)
Emergency Medical Technician
(PY)
Emergency Medical Technician
(PY)
Emergency Medical Technician
(PY)

Emergency Medical Technician
(PY)

San Marcos

San Marcos

San Marcos
San Marcos

San Marcos

San Marcos

San Marcos

San Marcos

San Marcos

San Marcos

San Marcos

San Marcos

San Marcos
San Marcos

San Marcos

San Marcos

San Marcos

San Marcos

San Marcos

San Marcos

Fire

Fire

Fire
Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire
Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

$20,320

$17,752

$17,337
$15,785
$13,997

$13,188

$11,859

$11.114

$8,226

$7,882

$6,731

$6,623

$6,455
$6,168
$6,099

$6,064

$5,831

$5,777

$5,724

$5,527

$3,117

$3,929

$332
$302
$234

$2,136

$5,270

$6,263

$158

$696

$108

$127

$127
$19,076
$82

$112

$96

$99

$109

$94



Emergency Medical Technician
(PY)

Emergency Medical Technician
(PY)

Emergency Medical Technician
(PY)

Emergency Medical Technician
(PY)

Emergency Medical Technician
(PY)

Paid Intern

Emergency Medical Technician
(PY)

Paid Intern

Emergency Medical Technician
(PY)
Emergency Medical Technician
(PY)
Emergency Medical Technician
(PY)
Emergency Medical Technician
(PY)
Emergency Medical Technician
(PY)
Emergency Medical Technician
(PY)
Emergency Medical Technician
(PY)
Emergency Medical Technician
(PY)
Emergency Medical Technician
(PY)
Emergency Medical Technician
(PY)

Emergency Medical Technician
(PY)

San Marcos

San Marcos

San Marcos

San Marcos

San Marcos

San Marcos

San Marcos

San Marcos

San Marcos

San Marcos

San Marcos

San Marcos

San Marcos

San Marcos

San Marcos

San Marcos

San Marcos

San Marcos

San Marcos

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

$5,323

$5,213

$4,962

$4,875

$4,238

$3,661
$3,051

$2,854
$2,651

$2,648

$2,592

$2,288

$2,163

$2,162

$2,125

$2,121

$1,906

$1,598

$1,570

$464

$95

$75

$79

$79

$74
$59

$57
$45

$278

$46

$44

$36

$42

$3,106

$246

$36

$30

$28



Emergency Medical Technician
(PY)

Emergency Medical Technician
(PY)

Emergency Medical Technician
(PY)

Paid Intern

Emergency Medical Technician
(PY)

Emergency Medical Technician
(PY)

San Marcos

San Marcos

San Marcos

San Marcos

San Marcos

San Marcos

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

$1,279

$1,249

$1,137

$700
$581

$117

$22

$140

$21

$14
$63

$2



