Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Fire Chief		San Marcos	Fire	\$290,928	\$70,302
Fire Captain		San Marcos	Fire	\$232,554	\$50,554
Fire Battalion Chief		San Marcos	Fire	\$229,658	\$49,775
Fire Captain		San Marcos	Fire	\$212,139	\$30,734
Fire Battalion Chief		San Marcos	Fire	\$211,417	\$61,586
Fire Captain		San Marcos	Fire	\$209,406	\$31,175
Fire Division Chief		San Marcos	Fire	\$208,597	\$56,058
Fire Captain		San Marcos	Fire	\$208,099	\$58,637
Fire Battalion Chief		San Marcos	Fire	\$206,107	\$59,957
Fire Engineer		San Marcos	Fire	\$204,302	\$36,414
Fire Captain		San Marcos	Fire	\$202,435	\$51,470
Fire Battalion Chief		San Marcos	Fire	\$202,337	\$61,187
Fire Engineer		San Marcos	Fire	\$201,031	\$51,405
Fire Marshal		San Marcos	Fire	\$198,242	\$37,325
Fire Captain		San Marcos	Fire	\$197,819	\$50,410
Fire Engineer		San Marcos	Fire	\$197,670	\$46,045
Fire Engineer		San Marcos	Fire	\$196,465	\$49,780
Fire Captain		San Marcos	Fire	\$195,421	\$50,440
Fire Engineer		San Marcos	Fire	\$190,702	\$54,930
Fire Captain		San Marcos	Fire	\$190,251	\$48,622
Fire Captain		San Marcos	Fire	\$188,049	\$59,962
Fire Captain		San Marcos	Fire	\$185,291	\$52,558
Fire Captain		San Marcos	Fire	\$180,288	\$30,109
Fire Captain		San Marcos	Fire	\$178,226	\$51,556
Fire Engineer		San Marcos	Fire	\$178,210	\$53,926
Fire Engineer		San Marcos	Fire	\$173,605	\$26,432
Fire Division Chief		San Marcos	Fire	\$172,025	\$64,028
Fire Captain		San Marcos	Fire	\$170,446	\$54,807
Fire Captain		San Marcos	Fire	\$170,165	\$57,855
Fire Engineer		San Marcos	Fire	\$167,918	\$54,318

Firefighter/Paramedic	San Marcos	Fire	\$167,789	\$48,944
Fire Engineer	San Marcos	Fire	\$167,702	\$39,211
Firefighter/Paramedic	San Marcos	Fire	\$163,283	\$24,277
Firefighter/Paramedic	San Marcos	Fire	\$160,526	\$13,646
Fire Engineer	San Marcos	Fire	\$160,039	\$47,193
Firefighter/Paramedic	San Marcos	Fire	\$159,614	\$23,338
Fire Captain	San Marcos	Fire	\$159,574	\$43,779
Firefighter/Paramedic	San Marcos	Fire	\$154,919	\$32,259
Fire Engineer	San Marcos	Fire	\$150,220	\$51,714
Firefighter/Paramedic	San Marcos	Fire	\$149,187	\$44,134
Fire Engineer	San Marcos	Fire	\$148,303	\$46,249
Firefighter/Paramedic	San Marcos	Fire	\$147,603	\$52,154
Firefighter/Paramedic	San Marcos	Fire	\$146,867	\$41,522
Fire Engineer	San Marcos	Fire	\$146,617	\$46,482
Firefighter/Paramedic	San Marcos	Fire	\$146,259	\$43,746
Fire Engineer	San Marcos	Fire	\$144,355	\$46,187
Fire Engineer	San Marcos	Fire	\$142,954	\$46,187
Firefighter/Paramedic	San Marcos	Fire	\$141,641	\$43,746
Fire Engineer	San Marcos	Fire	\$140,510	\$48,676
Fire Engineer	San Marcos	Fire	\$139,608	\$26,337
Firefighter/Paramedic	San Marcos	Fire	\$138,085	\$13,316
Firefighter/Paramedic	San Marcos	Fire	\$129,060	\$43,746
Fire Engineer	San Marcos	Fire	\$127,840	\$49,106
Ems Coordinator	San Marcos	Fire	\$126,779	\$31,063
Firefighter/Paramedic	San Marcos	Fire	\$125,458	\$33,071
Firefighter/Paramedic	San Marcos	Fire	\$124,567	\$23,950
Firefighter/Paramedic	San Marcos	Fire	\$123,493	\$28,197
Firefighter/Paramedic	San Marcos	Fire	\$123,468	\$11,008
Fire Engineer	San Marcos	Fire	\$122,650	\$46,168
Firefighter/Paramedic	San Marcos	Fire	\$119,174	\$32,259
Firefighter/Paramedic	San Marcos	Fire	\$117,574	\$37,813
Firefighter/Paramedic	San Marcos	Fire	\$114,123	\$31,881

Firefighter/Paramedic	San Marcos	Fire	\$108,005	\$21,886
Firefighter/Paramedic	San Marcos	Fire	\$106,012	\$21,502
Administrative Services Mngr	San Marcos	Fire	\$101,638	\$17,862
Deputy Fire Marshal	San Marcos	Fire	\$101,006	\$24,842
Firefighter/Paramedic	San Marcos	Fire	\$100,031	\$34,334
Firefighter/Paramedic	San Marcos	Fire	\$96,584	\$16,408
Firefighter/Paramedic	San Marcos	Fire	\$93,070	\$27,253
Fire Inspector	San Marcos	Fire	\$89,252	\$27,862
Firefighter/Paramedic	San Marcos	Fire	\$79,912	\$15,048
Emergency Medical Technician (Ft)	San Marcos	Fire	\$75,745	\$26,323
Fire Inspector	San Marcos	Fire	\$74,032	\$14,325
Emergency Medical Technician (Ft)	San Marcos	Fire	\$67,072	\$13,206
Emergency Medical Technician (Ft)	San Marcos	Fire	\$64,897	\$5,499
Emergency Medical Technician (Ft)	San Marcos	Fire	\$60,658	\$4,660
Emergency Medical Technician (Ft)	San Marcos	Fire	\$60,063	\$4,237
Firefighter/Paramedic	San Marcos	Fire	\$52,490	\$24,989
Emergency Medical Technician (Ft)	San Marcos	Fire	\$50,800	\$12,176
Firefighter/Paramedic	San Marcos	Fire	\$49,400	\$26,573
Emergency Medical Technician (Ft)	San Marcos	Fire	\$48,048	\$15,216
Emergency Medical Technician (Ft)	San Marcos	Fire	\$47,207	\$10,985
Senior Office Specialist	San Marcos	Fire	\$46,910	\$19,938
Emergency Medical Technician (Ft)	San Marcos	Fire	\$38,527	\$6,931
Emergency Medical Technician (Ft)	San Marcos	Fire	\$26,125	\$1,414
Emergency Medical Technician (Ft)	San Marcos	Fire	\$24,003	\$5,209

Emergency Medical Technician (Ft)	San Marcos	Fire	\$20,320	\$3,117
Emergency Medical Technician (Ft)	San Marcos	Fire	\$17,752	\$3,929
Fire/Ems Support Specialist	San Marcos	Fire	\$17,337	\$332
Fire/Ems Support Specialist	San Marcos	Fire	\$15,785	\$302
Emergency Medical Technician (Pt)	San Marcos	Fire	\$13,997	\$234
Emergency Medical Technician (Ft)	San Marcos	Fire	\$13,188	\$2,136
Emergency Medical Technician (Pt)	San Marcos	Fire	\$11,859	\$5,270
Emergency Medical Technician (Ft)	San Marcos	Fire	\$11,114	\$6,263
Emergency Medical Technician (Pt)	San Marcos	Fire	\$8,226	\$158
Emergency Medical Technician (Pt)	San Marcos	Fire	\$7,882	\$696
Emergency Medical Technician (Pt)	San Marcos	Fire	\$6,731	\$108
Emergency Medical Technician (Pt)	San Marcos	Fire	\$6,623	\$127
Paid Intern	San Marcos	Fire	\$6,455	\$127
Firefighter/Paramedic	San Marcos	Fire	\$6,168	\$19,076
Emergency Medical Technician (Pt)	San Marcos	Fire	\$6,099	\$82
Emergency Medical Technician (Pt)	San Marcos	Fire	\$6,064	\$112
Emergency Medical Technician (Pt)	San Marcos	Fire	\$5,831	\$96
Emergency Medical Technician (Pt)	San Marcos	Fire	\$5,777	\$99
Emergency Medical Technician (Pt)	San Marcos	Fire	\$5,724	\$109
Emergency Medical Technician (Pt)	San Marcos	Fire	\$5,527	\$94

Emergency Medical Technician (Pt)	San Marcos	Fire	\$5,323	\$464
Emergency Medical Technician (Pt)	San Marcos	Fire	\$5,213	\$95
Emergency Medical Technician (Pt)	San Marcos	Fire	\$4,962	\$75
Emergency Medical Technician (Pt)	San Marcos	Fire	\$4,875	\$79
Emergency Medical Technician (Pt)	San Marcos	Fire	\$4,238	\$79
Paid Intern	San Marcos	Fire	\$3,661	\$74
Emergency Medical Technician (Pt)	San Marcos	Fire	\$3,051	\$59
Paid Intern	San Marcos	Fire	\$2,854	\$57
Emergency Medical Technician (Pt)	San Marcos	Fire	\$2,651	\$45
Emergency Medical Technician (Pt)	San Marcos	Fire	\$2,648	\$278
Emergency Medical Technician (Pt)	San Marcos	Fire	\$2,592	\$46
Emergency Medical Technician (Pt)	San Marcos	Fire	\$2,288	\$44
Emergency Medical Technician (Pt)	San Marcos	Fire	\$2,163	\$36
Emergency Medical Technician (Pt)	San Marcos	Fire	\$2,162	\$42
Emergency Medical Technician (Pt)	San Marcos	Fire	\$2,125	\$3,106
Emergency Medical Technician (Pt)	San Marcos	Fire	\$2,121	\$246
Emergency Medical Technician (Pt)	San Marcos	Fire	\$1,906	\$36
Emergency Medical Technician (Pt)	San Marcos	Fire	\$1,598	\$30
Emergency Medical Technician (Pt)	San Marcos	Fire	\$1,570	\$28

Emergency Medical Technician (Pt)	San	Marcos	Fire	\$1,279	\$22
Emergency Medical Technician (Pt)	San	Marcos	Fire	\$1,249	\$140
Emergency Medical Technician (Pt)	San	Marcos	Fire	\$1,137	\$21
Paid Intern	San	Marcos	Fire	\$700	\$14
Emergency Medical Technician (Pt)	San	Marcos	Fire	\$581	\$63
Emergency Medical Technician (Pt)	San	Marcos	Fire	\$117	\$2